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j erNzrr,,rC - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din : 28 -06 .22 18:46:52 
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: 00

Concurs : 3

Distanta
Cod columbofil
Lati-tudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zaYe
Por. imbarcati

Nr.
crt

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009

0001 0 7 43246

23.06.22 07:42:1 1

23 -06.22 A7:42:15
22.06-22 11:05:06
014

Loc }ansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
+004 Ceas BENZING

Por. sositi

i!fub're.$ org
PURCAREA IONUT

28.06.22 1B:46214 GPS
28.06.22 1B:46:19 +005

Serie inel

RO 21 507545 F
RO 21 507556 M

RO 21 507598 M

RO 21 507589 F
RO 21 501596 M

RO 21 5C7588 F
RO 21 507548 M

RO 21 506205 M

RO 21 507587 F
RO 1B 149608 F
RO 17 376085 F
RO 21 507546 F
Ro 21 507551 F
RO 21 507590 F

CuIo I Nr. rnel
are ls.rrrot

Sosire
Data Ora

25.06 15:11
25 -06 15:24
25.06 1 5:45
25.06 16:18
25 .06 1 6:49
25.06 1 B:28
25.A6 1 B:58
,tr AA 10.)AL).WW tJ.LV

25.06 19:44
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

9

---+---+---+-
Nr. lNomlseclobs.ttlAntl lNr.l
---+---+---+

DA] 686AD
DA1 549F4
DA1 54870
DA371 001
DABFFT'1 3
DAO B 2DBF
DA9CD6CE
DA1 C8564
DA3 2 5 OFD
DA1 54ACB
DAOEB 2DA
DA9CD4A3
DA1 54E34
DA'l 54E6E

06 .4
51 .2
27 .0
08.4
26.9
11 n

n6'(
07 -1
40.1

003
010
005
007
008
014
n'1 ?UIJ
006
012

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
alw

0'1

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

---+---+---+

016
n??
036
031
035
030
018
013
a29
002
01 0
011
021

?'_?_

Semnaturi- rmbarc are / De s i gri- 1 areCresca

Versiune SW : R.O-04.01 Cod concurs : 030232
Antena Club : BENZING 48900386 SW-4.6 HW-3-1
Ant. : 01 :38802194-1

Qari a -a:e

Autorizare
n 1 z----\, z \----

227 07 6
80006543

::==) BENZI NG Express


